2021-2022
Teacher Subject
Zota Algebra 1
Algebra 2
Geometry
MCR
Advanced Topics
Hirth Enviornmental Science
Anatomy & Physiology
Pelaez Credit Recovery
Sparks Florida Standards Assessment — ELA
Social Media
Martinez Digital Design 1 & 2
Industry Certification Prep - Business
Haughey Advanced Placement Literature
Advanced Placement Language
Burgess Early Childhood Education
DCF Testing
Industry Certification Prep - ECE
Suits Geometry
Bermudez-Luna Chemistry
Spridgeon Algebra 1
Algebra 2
Geometry
Richardson Credit Recovery
Epperson SAT and ACT Prep
Cutro Advanced Placement Chemistry
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Advanced Placement Physics

Gaither High School

Days/Times
Wednesday 3:45-4:45
Thursday 3:45-4:45

Wednesday 8:00-8:30am

Wednesday 8:00-8:30am
Thursday 8:00-8:30am
Friday 8:00-8:30am

Monday 2:45-3:45
Wednesday 8:00-8:30am
Thursday 8:00-8:30am
Friday 8:00-8:30am

Wednesday 8:00-8:30am
Thursday 8:00-8:30am
Friday 8:00-8:30am

Monday 2:45-3:45
Wednesday 8:00-8:30am
Thursday 8:00-8:30am

Monday 2:45-3:45
Wednesday 8:00-8:30am
Wednesday 3:45-4:45
Thursday 8:00-8:30am
Thursday 3:45-4:45
Friday 8:00-8:30am
Friday 3:45-4:45

Thursday 3:45-4:45
Wednesday 3:45-4:45
Monday 2:45-3:45
Wednesday 8:00-8:30am

Friday 3:45-4:45

Wednesday 3:45-4:45
Thursday 3:45-4:45

Saturday 9:00-12:00

Wednesday 3:45-4:45
Saturday 9:00-12:00

ELP

Room Number
404

222

182A

212

207

501

183

289
230

293

181

Media

511



2021-2022

Mr. Lojacono

Saunders

Mendola

Anthony

Feldhaus

Feroli

Healy

Halls

Negron

Trumbach
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Physics Honors
Advanced Placement US History
US History

Advanced Placement Economics

Industry Certification Prep - Auto

Exceptional Student Education — Canvas
in the FUSE classroom

Algebra 1 and Algebra 2
Trigonometry and Pre-Calculus

Reading and English

All Math Courses

AP Human Geography and Pre-AP
World Cultural Geography

Alg. 1, Geometry, Advanced Topics,
Algebra 2

Government, AP Government,
Psychology

Gaither High School

Monday 2:45-3:45
Wednesday 8:00-8:30am
Thursday 8:00-8:30am

Wednesday 3:45-4:45
Thursday 3:45-4:45
Friday 3:45-4:45

Wednesday 3:45-4:45
Thursday 3:45-4:45

Monday 2:45-3:45
Wednesday 3:45-4:45
Thursday 3:45-4:45

Tuesday 8:00-8:30
Tuesday 11:15-11:45
Thursday 8:00-8:30
Thursday 12:10-12:45

Monday 2:45-3:45
Wednesday 3:45-4:45
Thursday 3:45-4:45
Monday 2:45-3:45
Wednesday 3:45-4:45
Thursday 3:45-4:45
Friday 3:45-4:45
Wednesday 8:00-8:30
Thursday 8:00-8:30
Thursday 3:45-4:45
Friday 8:00-8:30
Monday 11:50-12:20
Tuesday 12:15-12:45
Wednesday 12:15-12:45
Thursday 12:15-12:45
Friday 12:15-12:45
Monday 3:45-4:45
Wednesday 3:45-4:45
Thursday 3:45-4:45
Friday — By Appointment

ELP

408

409

302/304

253

287

254

283

410

405

213



