Teacher	Subject	Days/Times	Room Number
Zota	Algebra 1 Algebra 2 Geometry MCR Advanced Topics	Wednesday 3:45-4:45 Thursday 3:45-4:45	404
Hirth	Enviornmental Science Anatomy & Physiology	Wednesday 8:00-8:30am	222
Pelaez	Credit Recovery	Wednesday 8:00-8:30am Thursday 8:00-8:30am Friday 8:00-8:30am	182A
Sparks	Florida Standards Assessment – ELA Social Media	Monday 2:45-3:45 Wednesday 8:00-8:30am Thursday 8:00-8:30am Friday 8:00-8:30am	212
Martinez	Digital Design 1 & 2 Industry Certification Prep - Business	Wednesday 8:00-8:30am Thursday 8:00-8:30am Friday 8:00-8:30am	207
Haughey	Advanced Placement Literature Advanced Placement Language	Monday 2:45-3:45 Wednesday 8:00-8:30am Thursday 8:00-8:30am	501
Burgess	Early Childhood Education DCF Testing Industry Certification Prep - ECE	Monday 2:45-3:45 Wednesday 8:00-8:30am Wednesday 3:45-4:45 Thursday 8:00-8:30am Thursday 3:45-4:45 Friday 8:00-8:30am Friday 3:45-4:45	183
Suits	Geometry	Thursday 3:45-4:45	289
Bermudez-Luna	Chemistry	Wednesday 3:45-4:45	230
Spridgeon	Algebra 1 Algebra 2 Geometry	Monday 2:45-3:45 Wednesday 8:00-8:30am Friday 3:45-4:45	293
Richardson	Credit Recovery	Wednesday 3:45-4:45 Thursday 3:45-4:45	181
Epperson	SAT and ACT Prep	Saturday 9:00-12:00	Media
Cutro	Advanced Placement Chemistry Advanced Placement Physics	Wednesday 3:45-4:45 Saturday 9:00-12:00	511

2021-2022

Gaither High School

ELP

	Physics Honors		
Mr. Lojacono	Advanced Placement US History US History	Monday 2:45-3:45 Wednesday 8:00-8:30am Thursday 8:00-8:30am	408
Saunders	Advanced Placement Economics	Wednesday 3:45-4:45 Thursday 3:45-4:45 Friday 3:45-4:45	409
Mendola	Industry Certification Prep - Auto	Wednesday 3:45-4:45 Thursday 3:45-4:45	302/304
Anthony	Exceptional Student Education – Canvas in the FUSE classroom	Monday 2:45-3:45 Wednesday 3:45-4:45 Thursday 3:45-4:45	253
Feldhaus	Algebra 1 and Algebra 2 Trigonometry and Pre-Calculus	Tuesday 8:00-8:30 Tuesday 11:15-11:45 Thursday 8:00-8:30 Thursday 12:10-12:45	287
Feroli	Reading and English	Monday 2:45-3:45 Wednesday 3:45-4:45 Thursday 3:45-4:45	254
Healy	All Math Courses	Monday 2:45-3:45 Wednesday 3:45-4:45 Thursday 3:45-4:45 Friday 3:45-4:45	283
Halls	AP Human Geography and Pre-AP World Cultural Geography	Wednesday 8:00-8:30 Thursday 8:00-8:30 Thursday 3:45-4:45 Friday 8:00-8:30	410
Negron	Alg. 1, Geometry, Advanced Topics, Algebra 2	Monday 11:50-12:20 Tuesday 12:15-12:45 Wednesday 12:15-12:45 Thursday 12:15-12:45 Friday 12:15-12:45	405
Trumbach	Government, AP Government, Psychology	Monday 3:45-4:45 Wednesday 3:45-4:45 Thursday 3:45-4:45 Friday – By Appointment	213